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�sterreichisches Tischte��is 
achwuchs TOP U21 � U17 � U13 

Sa!stag0 25� Septe!ber u�d S%��tag0 26� Septe!ber 2021 

U21 Ei�1e& !2��&ich U21 Ei�1e& weib&ich 

1. Maciej KOLODZIEJCZYK (NÖTTV) 1. Aolin PANHOLZER (OÖTTV) 

2. Felix WETZEL (NÖTTV) 2. Sibel SALLAMACI (VTTV) 

3. Adrian DILLON (STTV) 3. Lucia ÖSTERGAARD FRANK (TTTV) 

4. Lorenz PÜRSTINGER (TTTV) 4. Larissa Katharina REGNER (STTTV) 

5. Marc SAGAWE (NÖTTV) 5. Patricia PFEIFER (WTTV) 

6. Fabian FRITZ (NÖTTV) 6. Edina TIHAK (KTTV) 

7. Maxime DIEUDONNÉ (VTTV) 7. Tugsjargal DASHZEVEG (STTTV) 

8. Phillip ENZ (BTTV) 

9. Simon ZÜNDEL (STTTV) 

10. Jonas PROMBERGER (OÖTTV) 

U17 Einzel männlich U17 Einzel weiblich 

1. Petr HODINA (OÖTTV) 1. Michelle KASES (OÖTTV) 

2. Mark JUHASZ (NÖTTV) 2. FANG Molei (NÖTTV) 

3. Julian FELLINGER (NÖTTV) 3. Jennifer HENNING (NÖTTV) 

4. Paul DOBRETSBERGER (WTTV) 4. Celine PANHOLZER (OÖTTV) 

5. Stephan WYSS (WTTV) 5. Lena MATITZ (KTTV) 

6. Tobias HOLD (STTTV) 6. Lara TABORSKY (NÖTTV) 

7. Manuel KLINGLMAIR (OÖTTV) 7. Daniela MITAR (STTTV) 

8. Kento WALTL (STTV) 8. Dorotheea ALEXANDRU (STTTV) 

9. Sebastian HABERL (STTTV) 

10. Bischoy SAROFEM (STTTV) 

U13 Einzel männlich U13 Einzel weiblich 

1. Adrian KASTL (OÖTTV) 1. Elina FUCHS (BTTV) 

2. Julian MEIER (OÖTTV) 2. Mariia LYTVYN (STTTV) 

3. Thao NOWAK (NÖTTV) 3. Nina SKERBINZ (NÖTTV) 

4. Marcel ROPP (KTTV) 4. Miriam MEIER (OÖTTV) 

5. Samuel SPITZER (KTTV) 5. Vanessa TANG (WTTV) 

6. Borys SZUTA (NÖTTV) 6. Sandra DAUBECK (NÖTTV) 

7. Elias GREIFENEDER (OÖTTV) 7. Sophia PICHLER (STTV) 

8. Daniel MATVIYCHUK (NÖTTV) 8. Eva STURMAIR (OÖTTV) 

9. Laurenz MAYRHOFER (OÖTTV) 9. Ema SOMODI (STTTV) 

10. Marek KOLODZIEJCYZK (NÖTTV) 

Manfred Christl
Hervorheben

Manfred Christl
Hervorheben

Manfred Christl
Hervorheben
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U21 Einzel männlich

U21 Einzel männlich
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Fritz Fabian NÖTTV  4  5 13  6

Sagawe Marc NÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Zündel Simon STTTV  0  8  5  9

Dillon Adrian STTV  7  2 16  3

Enz Phillip BTTV  2  6  7  8

Promberger Jonas OÖTTV  1  8  4 10

Dieudonné Maxime VTTV  2  7  8  7

Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV  6  3 15  4

Wetzel Felix NÖTTV  8  1 17  2
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U21 Einzel weiblich

U21 Einzel weiblich
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Regner Larissa Katharina STTTV  4  2 10  4 SV: 4:5

Tihak Edina KTTV  1  5  7  6

Pfeifer Patricia WTTV  3  3  9  5

Panholzer Aolin OÖTTV  5  1 11  1

- spielfrei

Sallamaci Sibel VTTV  4  2 10  2 SV: 5:4

Östergaard Frank Lucia TTTV  4  2 10  3 SV: 4:4

Dashzeveg Tugsjargal STTTV  0  6  6  7
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U17 Einzel männlich

U17 Einzel männlich
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Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV  3  6 12  7

Fellinger Julian NÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Dobretsberger Paul WTTV  5  4 14  4

Waltl Kento STTV  3  6 12  8

Hold Tobias STTTV  4  5 13  6

Haberl Sebastian STTTV  2  7 11  9

Sarofem Bischoy STTTV  1  8 10 10

Wyss Stephan WTTV  4  5 13  5

Juhasz Mark NÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Hodina Petr OÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Kl
in

gl
m

ai
r M

an
ue

l

Fe
llin

ge
r J

ul
ia

n

D
ob

re
ts

be
rg

er
 P

W
al

tl 
Ke

nt
o

H
ol

d 
To

bi
as

H
ab

er
l S

eb
as

tia
n

Sa
ro

fe
m

 B
is

ch
oy

W
ys

s 
St

ep
ha

n

Ju
ha

sz
 M

ar
k

H
od

in
a 

Pe
tr

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

U17 Einzel weiblich

U17 Einzel weiblich
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Panholzer Celine OÖTTV  4  3 11  4

Mitar Daniela STTTV  2  5  9  7

Matitz Lena KTTV  3  4 10  5

Fang Molei NÖTTV  6  1 13  2

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  5  2 12  3

Taborsky Lara NÖTTV  2  5  9  6

Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV  0  7  7  8

Kases Michelle OÖTTV  6  1 13  1
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U13 Einzel männlich

U13 Einzel männlich
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Mayrhofer Laurenz OÖTTV  2  7 11  9

Kastl Adrian OÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Meier Julian OÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Ropp Marcel KTTV  6  3 15  4

Szuta Borys NÖTTV  3  6 12  6

Kolodziejczyk Marek NÖTTV  1  8 10 10

Matviychuk Daniel NÖTTV  2  7 11  8

Nowak Thao NÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Spitzer Samuel KTTV  5  4 14  5

Greifeneder Elias OÖTTV  2  7 11  7
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U13 Einzel weiblich

U13 Einzel weiblich
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Skerbinz Nina NÖTTV  7  1 15  3 SV: 3:4

Somodi Ema STTTV  0  8  7  9

Pichler Sophia STTV  2  6 10  7

Fuchs Elina BTTV  7  1 15  1 SV: 4:3

Sturmair Eva OÖTTV  1  7  9  8

Meier Miriam OÖTTV  5  3 13  4

- spielfrei

Tang Vanessa WTTV  4  4 12  5

Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  7  1 15  2 SV: 3:3

Daubeck Sandra NÖTTV  3  5 11  6
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